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21Â° ROMA INPS (0402022B)
ROMA - 21-04-2004 - 25-04-2004

Torneo 21Â° ROMA INPS 0402022B

Luogo ROMA  [Roma - Lazio]
Periodo 21-04-2004 - 25-04-2004

Turni

Tipo Festival
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2 h x 40 ms + 30' QPF
Arbitri SIMONINI MANLIO - 

Partecipanti 35

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

23 2N Alviti Claudio           ITA VEN VE 1649 0 0 1982 M 117411

35 2N Andreassi Luca           ITA LAZ RM 0 0 1970 M 122655

33 2N Armeni Alberto           ITA LAZ RM 1700 0 0 1944 M 121774

14 2N Buffa Cristiano          ITA LAZ RM 1646 0 0 1970 M 108908

6 2N Castillo Juan            ITA LAZ RM 1718 0 0 1967 M 102652

22 NC D'Ottavi Fabrizio        ITA LAZ RM 1326 0 0 1963 M 114832

17 1N Deiana Giacomo           ITA SAR SS 1624 0 0 1943 M 109859

34 NC Dell'osso Giambattista   ITA LAZ RM 1476 0 0 1964 M 121775

25 3N Dini Andrea              ITA LAZ RM 1580 0 0 1990 M 119009

8 2N Fanciulli Gianluca       ITA LAZ RM 1670 0 0 1973 M 105417

11 2N Gargiulo Mariano         ITA CAM NA 1733 0 0 1962 M 105636

10 3N Glorioso Attilio         ITA LAZ RM 1414 0 0 1925 M 105431

5 2N Guidi Marco              ITA TOS FI 1700 0 0 1967 M 101972

27 3N Lisi Davide              ITA LAZ RM 1541 0 0 1993 M 119329

1 3N Loda' Dora               ITA LAZ RM 1414 0 0 1933 F

13 3N Macri' Giuseppe          ITA LAZ RM 1563 0 0 1941 M 108488

9 3N Marzio Mario             ITA LAZ RM 1558 0 0 1937 M 105427

16 2N Mazza Maurizio           ITA LAZ RM 1550 0 0 1957 M 108926

15 2N Musmarra Giovanni        ITA LAZ RM 1664 0 0 1969 M 108918

18 2N Pallucchini Giuseppe     ITA LAZ RM 1595 0 0 1960 M 110955

32 NC Palma Marco              ITA LAZ RM 1386 0 0 1963 M 121491

20 NC Petrella Luciano VittorioITA LAZ RM 1350 0 0 1954 M 112096

28 NC Piras Luca               ITA LAZ RM 1404 0 0 1971 M 120425

3 2N Ploscaru Stelian LAZ LT 1579 0 0 1961 M

19 2N Quaglia Ferdinando       ITA LAZ RM 1614 0 0 1948 M 112092

24 1N Salerni Giulio           ITA LAZ RM 1702 0 0 1964 M 117822

26 2N Sarno Valerio            ITA LAZ RM 1661 0 0 1969 M 119131

7 2N Sermoneta Eugenio        ITA LAZ RM 0 0 1965 M 102754

2 NC Spuntarelli Alberto      ITA LAZ RM 1416 0 0 1966 M

4 3N Tamburrini Andrea        ITA LAZ RM 1532 0 0 1955 M 100257

30 -M Testa Adriano            ITA LAZ RM 0 0 1994 M 120987

29 3N Testa Massimo            ITA LAZ RM 0 0 1946 M 120983

31 3N Tognotti Andrea          ITA LAZ RM 1580 0 0 1963 M 121046

21 2N Valente Pierluigi        ITA LAZ RM 1700 0 0 1975 M 112366

12 CM Vannelli Vittorio        ITA LAZ RI 1796 0 0 1945 M 107287
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

23 2N Alviti Claudio           ITA 1649 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1982 M 117411

33 2N Armeni Alberto           ITA 1700 0 0.00 0.00 0 63 0 1944 M 121774

14 2N Buffa Cristiano          ITA 1646 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1970 M 108908

6 2N Castillo Juan            ITA 1718 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1967 M 102652

22 NC D'Ottavi Fabrizio        ITA 1326 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1963 M 114832

17 1N Deiana Giacomo           ITA 1624 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1943 M 109859

34 NC Dell'osso Giambattista   ITA 1476 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1964 M 121775

25 3N Dini Andrea              ITA 1580 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1990 M 119009

8 2N Fanciulli Gianluca       ITA 1670 0 0.00 0.00 0 -45 0 1973 M 105417

11 2N Gargiulo Mariano         ITA 1733 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1962 M 105636

10 3N Glorioso Attilio         ITA 1414 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1925 M 105431

5 2N Guidi Marco              ITA 1700 0 0.00 0.00 0 -57 0 1967 M 101972

27 3N Lisi Davide              ITA 1541 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1993 M 119329

1 3N Loda' Dora               ITA 1414 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1933 F

13 3N Macri' Giuseppe          ITA 1563 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1941 M 108488

9 3N Marzio Mario             ITA 1558 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1937 M 105427

16 2N Mazza Maurizio           ITA 1550 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1957 M 108926

15 2N Musmarra Giovanni        ITA 1664 0 0.00 0.00 0 54 0 1969 M 108918

18 2N Pallucchini Giuseppe     ITA 1595 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1960 M 110955

32 NC Palma Marco              ITA 1386 0 0.00 0.00 0 -54 0 1963 M 121491

20 NC Petrella Luciano VittorioITA 1350 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1954 M 112096

28 NC Piras Luca               ITA 1404 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1971 M 120425

3 2N Ploscaru Stelian 1579 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1961 M

19 2N Quaglia Ferdinando       ITA 1614 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1948 M 112092

24 1N Salerni Giulio           ITA 1702 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1964 M 117822

26 2N Sarno Valerio            ITA 1661 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1969 M 119131

2 NC Spuntarelli Alberto      ITA 1416 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1966 M

4 3N Tamburrini Andrea        ITA 1532 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1955 M 100257

31 3N Tognotti Andrea          ITA 1580 0 0.00 0.00 0 -45 0 1963 M 121046

21 2N Valente Pierluigi        ITA 1700 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1975 M 112366

12 CM Vannelli Vittorio        ITA 1796 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1945 M 107287
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